
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

HAPPY HOUR
£3 Pints at 3PM, with the price 

increasing by £1 every
 hour ‘til 6PM. 

Selected Cocktails for £8.
Monday - Thursday

£6.50MEANTIME ANYTIME IPA (4.7%)

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO (5.0%)

CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLDEN CIDER (5.0%)

CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY & BLACKBERRY CIDER (4.0%)
 
CORNISH ORCHARDS RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER CIDER (4.0%)
 
DRTY HARD SELTZER (4.0%)

£6.30

£6.50

£6.90

£6.75 

£6.90

£7.50

£6.30

Ask About Our On-site Brews

MEANTIME ANYTIME IPA (4.7%)

MEANTIME DIAL LAGER (3.4%)

MEANTIME MIDNIGHT NITRO STOUT (4.1%)

MEANTIME CUTTY HAZE (4.0%)

ASAHI SUPER DRY (5.0%)

CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLDEN CIDER (4.5%)

THE DIAL - HOME OF MEANTIME

BOTTLES & CANS

£7.20

£7.00

£6.50

£6.00



COCKTAILS

GIN

NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Bitters

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Prosecco, Vanilla Syrup

TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Tequila, Lime, Agave

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Coffee

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Sugar Syrup, Magic Foamer, Lemon Juice

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Magic Foamer, Lemon Juice

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice 

ALL £11.00

BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER PINK GIN

COTSWOLDS DRY GIN

HENDRICK’S

£10.00£6.00

£10.00£6.00

£11.50£7.50

£12.00£7.00

Single Double

Add A Mixer from £1.50
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VODKA

ABSOLUT VANILIA

ABSOLUT

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

£11.50£7.50

£10.00£6.00

£14.50£9.50

£14.50£9.50

Single Double

RUM

DEAD MAN’S PINEAPPLE RUM

DON PAPA BAROKO RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YR OLD

HAVANA CLUB 7 YR OLD

HAVANA CLUB CUBAN SPICED

THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

MALIBU WHITE RUM

WRAY & NEPHEW

£12.50£8.50

Single Double

£11.50£7.50

£14.50£9.50

£12.00£8.00

£11.50£7.50

£12.50£8.50

£11.50£7.50

£15.50£9.50

BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS

HENNESSY VS

£12.50£8.50

£14.50£9.50

Single Double

Add A Mixer from £1.50
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WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL’S

WILD TURKEY 81

WOODFORD RESERVE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

JAMESON

£10.00£6.00

£11.50£7.50

£13.00£9.00

£12.50£8.50

Single Double

TEQUILA

CAZCABEL COFFEE

MEZCAL VERDE

OLMECA BLANCO

OLMECA REPOSADO

PATRON XO CAFE

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

TEQUILA ROSE

£6.00

Single

£6.00

£9.50

£6.00

£8.50

£10.50

£9.50

£8.50

LIQUEUR & SHOTS

DISARONNO VELVET

ANTICA BLACK SAMBUCA

JÄGER BOMB

£9.50£5.50

£5.50

Single Double

£11.50£7.50

£5.00

£7.50

Add A Mixer from £1.50
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MOCKTAILS

ALL £8.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO (0.0%)

BELLE & CO 75CL BOTTLE (0.0%)

£5.50

£24.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI (0.0%)
Coffee Mix, Vanilla Syrup

MAI TAI (0.0%)
Lyre’s Dark Cane Spirit, Orgeat, Lime Juice, 
Triple Sec Syrup

GRENADINE BRAMBLE (0.0%)
Lyre’s Original, Lime Juice, White Sugar, Grenadine 

AMARETTO SOUR (0.0%)
Lyre’s Amaretti, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, 
Foaming Bitters

BOTIVO BLOSSOM (0.0%)
Botivo, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Honey

HOT DRINKS

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

£2.10

£3.00

£3.80

£4.20

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00
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WINE

Eracles Grillo

Minini Trentino Pinot Grigio

La Huppe di Midi Chardonnay (Organic) 

Kaituna Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc (Vegan)

Gigo Alvarinho

El Quinto Paraje Verdejo (Organic, Vegan)

175ml Bottle

£31.00£7.50

£7.00 £29.00

WHITE

£38.00

£8.00 £33.00

£45.00

£40.00

Feudo dei Venti Nero d’Avola (Vegan)

Le Guepier Merlot (Organic, Vegan)

Cumbres Reserva Pinot Noir

Cruz Alta Reserve Malbec

Damalisco Roble Tinta de Toro (Vegan) 

Casa al Pruno Valpolicella Ripasso

175ml Bottle

£31.00£7.50

£7.00 £29.00

RED

£40.00

£8.00 £33.00

£42.00

Cruz Alta Malbec Rosé

Aprés Provence Rosé

175ml Bottle

£48.00

£7.00 £29.00

ROSÉ

La Tordera Saomi Prosecco Brut

Balfour Leslie Reserve Sparkling Brut

Balfour Leslie Reserve Sparkling Rosé

R de Ruinart Champagne Brut

125ml Bottle

£54.00£9.00

SPARKLING & PROSECCO

£84.00£14.00

£84.00£14.00

£150.00

£50.00
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£12.00



SOFT DRINKS

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

CORNISH ORCHARDS
English Apple, Elderflower Presse, Apple Rhubarb,  Sicilian Lemon 

OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

BELU STILL OR SPARKLING 33CL

BELU SPARKLING 75CL 

COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

JUICE
Orange, Pineapple, Apple

RED BULL
Regular, Sugar Free
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