



MEANTIME ANYTIME IPA (4.7%)		£7.00
MEANTIME DIAL LAGER (3.4%)		£6.00
MEANTIME MIDNIGHT NITRO STOUT (4.1%)		£7.20
MEANTIME CUTTY HAZE (4.0%)		£6.50
ASAHI SUPER DRY (5.0%)		£7.50
CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLDEN CIDER (4.5%)		£6.30

BOTTLES & CANS

MEANTIME ANYTIME IPA (4.7%)	£6.50
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO (5.0%)	£6.50
CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLDEN CIDER (5.0%)	£6.30
CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY & BLACKBERRY CIDER (4.0%)	£6.90
CORNISH ORCHARDS RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER CIDER (4.0%)	£6.90
DRTY HARD SELTZER (4.0%)	£6.75

HAPPY HOUR

£3 Pints at 3PM, with the price increasing by £1 every hour 'til 6PM.

Selected Cocktails for £8.

Monday - Thursday

THE DIAL - HOME OF MEANTIME

COCKTAILS

ALL £11.00

NEGRONI

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED

Whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Bitters

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Prosecco, Vanilla Syrup

TOMMY'S MARGARITA

Tequila, Lime, Agave

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Coffee

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, Sugar Syrup, Magic Foamer, Lemon Juice

WHISKEY SOUR

Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Magic Foamer, Lemon Juice

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

GIN

	Single	Double
BEEFEATER	£6.00	£10.00
BEEFEATER PINK GIN	£6.00	£10.00
COTSWOLDS DRY GIN	£7.50	£11.50
HENDRICK'S	£7.00	£12.00

Add A Mixer from £1.50

※※※※※※※※※※※※※※※	类学学	紫黑紫	7/2
VODKA			
	Single	Double	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
ABSOLUT VANILIA	£7.50	£11.50	7/2
ABSOLUT VANILIA ABSOLUT	£6.00	£10.00	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
BELVEDERE	£9.50	£14.50	ジシ ハシ、
GREY GOOSE	£9.50	£14.50	ر چرر مادر
aker doose	£9.50	£14.50	7/\\ !!!
RUM			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	Single	Double	
DEAD MAN'S PINEAPPLE RUM	£8.00	£12.00	
DON PAPA BAROKO RUM	£9.50	£14.50	
HAVANA CLUB 3 YR OLD	£7.50	£11.50	
HAVANA CLUB 7 YR OLD	£8.50	£12.50	
HAVANA CLUB CUBAN SPICED	£7.50	£11.50	
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	£8.50	£12.50	
MALIBU WHITE RUM	£7.50	£11.50	
WRAY & NEPHEW	£9.50	£15.50	
BRANDY			
DRANDI			
	C: 1	D - 11	
	Single	Double	
COURVOISIER VS	£8.50	£12.50	
HENNESSY VS	£9.50	£14.50	
Add A Mixer from £1.50			
1 20 20 do 20 20 do 20 20 do 20 do 20 do 20 20 do 20 20 do 20 do 20 20 do 20 20 do 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	NV 316 NV	NV NV NV	/TV

THE DIAL - HOME OF MEANTIME.

· 大大大學 大大大學 大大大大學 大大大大學 大大大大學		うべうぶか
WHISKEY		
	Single	Double
JACK DANIEL'S	£6.00	£10.00
WILD TURKEY 81	£7.50	£11.50
WOODFORD RESERVE	£9.00	£13.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£8.50	£12.50
JAMESON	£7.50	£11.50
TEQUILA		
	Single	
CAZCABEL COFFEE	£6.00	
MEZCAL VERDE	£9.50	
OLMECA BLANCO	£6.00	
OLMECA REPOSADO	£6.00	
PATRON XO CAFE	£8.50	
PATRON ANEJO	£10.50	
PATRON REPOSADO	£9.50	
PATRON SILVER	£8.50	
TEQUILA ROSE	£5.00	
LIQUEUR & SHOTS		
	Single	Double
DISARONNO VELVET	£5.50	£9.50
ANTICA BLACK SAMBUCA	£5.50	
JÄGER BOMB	£7.50	
Add A Mixer from £1.50		

MOCKTAILS

ALL £8.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI (0.0%)

Coffee Mix, Vanilla Syrup

MAI TAI (0.0%)

Lyre's Dark Cane Spirit, Orgeat, Lime Juice, Triple Sec Syrup

GRENADINE BRAMBLE (0.0%)

Lyre's Original, Lime Juice, White Sugar, Grenadine

AMARETTO SOUR (0.0%)

Lyre's Amaretti, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Foaming Bitters

BOTIVO BLOSSOM (0.0%)

Botivo, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Honey

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO (0.0%)	£5.50
BELLE & CO 75CL BOTTLE (0.0%)	£24.00

HOT DRINKS

SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.10
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00
AMERICANO	£3.80
LATTE	£4.20
CAPPUCCINO	£4.50
FLAT WHITE	£4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£5.00

WINE

WHITE	175ml	Bottle
Eracles Grillo	£7.00	£29.00
Minini Trentino Pinot Grigio	£7.50	£31.00
La Huppe di Midi Chardonnay (Organic)	£8.00	£33.00
Kaituna Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc (Vegan)		£38.00
Gigo Alvarinho		£40.00
El Quinto Paraje Verdejo (Organic, Vegan)		£45.00
RED	175ml	Bottle
Feudo dei Venti Nero d'Avola (Vegan)	£7.00	£29.00
Le Guepier Merlot (Organic, Vegan)	£7.50	£31.00
Cumbres Reserva Pinot Noir	£8.00	£33.00
Cruz Alta Reserve Malbec		£40.00
Damalisco Roble Tinta de Toro (Vegan)		£42.00
Casa al Pruno Valpolicella Ripasso		£50.00
ROSÉ	175ml	Bottle
Cruz Alta Malbec Rosé	£7.00	£29.00
Aprés Provence Rosé	£12.00	£48.00
SPARKLING & PROSECCO	125ml	Bottle
La Tordera Saomi Prosecco Brut	£9.00	£54.00
Balfour Leslie Reserve Sparkling Brut	£14.00	£84.00
Balfour Leslie Reserve Sparkling Rosé	£14.00	£84.00
R de Ruinart Champagne Brut		£150.00

SOFT DRINKS

CORNISH ORCHARDS English Apple, Elderflower Presse, Apple Rhubarb, Sicilian Lemon	£3.00
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER	£3.00
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER	£3.00
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	£3.00
BELU STILL OR SPARKLING 33CL	£2.30
BELU SPARKLING 75CL	£4.00
COKE	£2.50
DIET COKE	£2.50
COKE ZERO	£2.50
JUICE Orange, Pineapple, Apple	£2.50
RED BULL Regular, Sugar Free	£3.50